
 

2020 SPENCER MIDDLE VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

Monday Jan 27 – Spencer @ Bardstown 

Thursday Jan 30 – Spencer @ St Joe Black 

Monday February 3 – New Haven @ Spencer ( 7/8 only) 

Tuesday February 4 – Spencer @ Mt Washington 

Monday February 10 – Spencer @ Eastside 

Tuesday February 11 – Spencer @ Bloomfield 

Tuesday February 18 – Spencer @ St Joe Red 

Thursday February 20 – Spencer @ New Haven (7/8 only) 

Monday February 24 – OKH @ Spencer 

Tuesday February 25 – St Joe Red @ Spencer 

Monday March 2 – Marion Silver @ Spencer 

Tuesday March 3 – Bloomfield @ Spencer 

Thursday March 5 – Eastside @ Spencer 

Tuesday March 10 – Bardstown @ Spencer 

Thursday March 12 – St Joe Black @ Spencer 

*6:00 START/ ALL OTHER GAMES WILL BE 5:30 



 

 

 

 


